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Modern 2 Shelves Cake or Food
Display - GAN-900RF2

Quick Overview

Refrigerated 2 0 8°C
Adjustable shelving

LED lighting

Digital temp. control & read-out
Easy to clean

Stainless steel base

Advanced design

Sliding rear glass doors

Description

Modern 2 Shelves Cake or Food Display - GAN-900RF2

Double glazed and heated glass for clear vision
Rear sliding removable doors for easy cleaning

LED lighting on each shelf for excellent illumination
Stainless steel mirror base

2 shelves plus base

32°C ambient at 60% RH

Easily accessible cooling system for easy cleaning
Digital temperature control

Ventilated cooling system by controlling humidity at low temperature
Auto defrost

Operating temperature: 2°C ~ 8°C

Secop compressor

Fitted with castors for easy mobility

12 Months Parts and Labour + 12 Months Parts Warranty with product registration within 14 days
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Your Shipping Specifications

Doors

Door Type

Body

Capacity (L)

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)
Power

Warranty

2

Sliding Doors
Stainless Steel
380L

235

900

730

1200

1050

780

1300

240V; 10A; 400W

1 Year Parts and Labour + 1 Year Parts Only for Products Registered within 14 Days of Invoice
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