





## Modern 2 Shelves Cake or Food Display - GAN-900RF2

## **Quick Overview**

- Refrigerated 2 ~ 8°C
- · Adjustable shelving
- LED lighting
- Digital temp. control & read-out
- · Easy to clean
- Stainless steel base
- · Advanced design
- · Sliding rear glass doors

## Description

Modern 2 Shelves Cake or Food Display - GAN-900RF2

- Double glazed and heated glass for clear vision
- · Rear sliding removable doors for easy cleaning
- LED lighting on each shelf for excellent illumination
- · Stainless steel mirror base
- 2 shelves plus base
- 32°C ambient at 60% RH
- · Easily accessible cooling system for easy cleaning
- Digital temperature control
- Ventilated cooling system by controlling humidity at low temperature
- Auto defrost
- Operating temperature: 2°C ~ 8°C
- Secop compressor
- · Fitted with castors for easy mobility

12 Months Parts and Labour + 12 Months Parts Warranty with product registration within 14 days

1

## Your Shipping Specifications

Doors	2
Door Type	Sliding Doors
Body	Stainless Steel
Capacity (L)	380L
Net Weight (Kg)	235
Width (mm)	900
Depth (mm)	730
Height (mm)	1200
Packing Width (mm)	1050
Packing Depth (mm)	780
Packing Height (mm)	1300
Power	240V; 10A; 400W
Warranty	1 Year Parts and Labour + 1 Year Parts Only for Products Registered within 14 Days of Invoice